
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Rune SELS
hamok
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 2750m
Tijd : 0:23:48 (8'39"/km) [Punten : 854]

2/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:20:20 [1000]
3. Thor GEVAERT 0:23:51 [853]

1. 33 00:02:12 167m 13'10"/km
2. 113 00:04:23 00:06:35 301m 14'34"/km
3. 120 00:02:07 00:08:42 298m 7'06"/km
4. 71 00:03:10 00:11:52 470m 6'44"/km
5. 70 00:01:23 00:13:15 199m 6'57"/km
6. 79 00:01:55 00:15:10 244m 7'51"/km
7. 49 00:02:15 00:17:25
8. 77 00:00:41 00:18:06
9. 75 00:00:42 00:18:48 100m 7'00"/km

10. 123 00:01:23 00:20:11 216m 6'24"/km
11. 128 00:02:04 00:22:15 285m 7'15"/km
12. 140 00:01:12 00:23:27 189m 6'21"/km
13. 999 00:00:21 00:23:48 84m 4'10"/km
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